REGISTRO DI CONTABILITA' 783322

28/10/25 28/10/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 2.273,33
27/10/25 27/10/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 957,85
13/10/25 13/10/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 2.552,43
07/10/25 07/10/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 75,00
07/10/25 30/09/25 Oneri e commissioni -18,60
07/10/25 30/09/25 Pagamenti diversi -18,30
07/10/25 07/10/25 Giroconto -200,00
07/10/25 07/10/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 500,00
07/10/25 30/09/25 Imp. bollo e/c dpr 642/72 -25,20
06/10/25 06/10/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 93,80
06/10/25 06/10/25 Giroconto -200,00
02/10/25 01/10/25 Interessi e competenze -12,00
01/10/25 01/10/25 Emolumenti inps 314,94
30/09/25 30/09/25 Bon.sepa telematico -4.827,90
30/09/25 30/09/25 Acc.x giroc.fra nomin.div 500,00
30/09/25 30/09/25 Acc.x giroc.fra nomin.div 1.100,00
24/09/25 24/09/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 1.578,59
23/09/25 23/09/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 319,51
22/09/25 22/09/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 292,85
16/09/25 16/09/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 427,60
12/09/25 12/09/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 504,85
10/09/25 10/09/25 Giroconto -12.200,00
08/09/25 08/09/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 500,00
08/09/25 08/09/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 100,00
05/09/25 05/09/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 100,00
02/09/25 02/09/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 623,68
02/09/25 01/09/25 Interessi e competenze -12,00
01/09/25 01/09/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 890,35
01/09/25 01/09/25 Emolumenti inps 314,94
27/08/25 27/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 867,44
26/08/25 26/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 830,58
26/08/25 26/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 891,24
26/08/25 26/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 877,64
25/08/25 25/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 470,21
25/08/25 25/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 876,28
22/08/25 22/08/25 Acc.x giroc.fra nomin.div 808,76
22/08/25 22/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 47,36
20/08/25 20/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 896,00
19/08/25 19/08/25 Bon.sepa telematico -821,00
18/08/25 15/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 1.641,27
14/08/25 14/08/25 Giroconto -5.000,00
14/08/25 14/08/25 Giroconto -12.200,00
14/08/25 14/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 1.098,62
14/08/25 14/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 1.094,10
13/08/25 13/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 425,56
13/08/25 13/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 873,56
13/08/25 13/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 502,38
12/08/25 12/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 891,24
11/08/25 11/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 887,76
11/08/25 11/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 253,03
11/08/25 10/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 904,00
11/08/25 09/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 897,36
08/08/25 08/08/25 Giroconto -300,00
08/08/25 08/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 427,60
07/08/25 07/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 1.891,24
06/08/25 06/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 496,24
06/08/25 06/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 752,17
06/08/25 06/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 639,10
06/08/25 06/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 184,44
05/08/25 05/08/25 Acc.x giroc.fra nomin.div 748,73
05/08/25 05/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 153,13
05/08/25 05/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 621,57
05/08/25 05/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 653,98
04/08/25 04/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 452,78
04/08/25 01/08/25 Interessi e competenze -12,00
01/08/25 01/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 420,12
01/08/25 01/08/25 Emolumenti inps 314,94
01/08/25 01/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 690,15
01/08/25 01/08/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 554,84
31/07/25 31/07/25 Acc.x giroc.fra nomin.div 28,96
31/07/25 31/07/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 867,44

30/07/25 30/07/25 Bonifico per ordine/conto 435,00
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Pagamenti diversi
Bonifico per ordine/conto
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Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Imp. bollo e/c dpr 642/72
Giroconto

Acc.x giroc.fra nomin.div
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Bonifico per ordine/conto
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Bonifico per ordine/conto
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Bonifico per ordine/conto
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Bonifico per ordine/conto
Emolumenti inps
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto

556,14
1.000,00
484,60
-11.600,00
822,64
106,43
2.484,47
21,76
354,86
1.645,34
1.089,58
420,12
862,68
897,31
435,00
-10.000,00
455,00
949,87
1.378,43
866,16
985,95
904,84
957,85
1.337,73
667,58
663,50
871,52
1.106,36
736,12
427,60
-12.200,00
670,30
871,52
96,53
39,82
100,00
504,42
500,00
447,56
877,64
100,00
360,64
-18,30
845,95
423,52
995,27
660,78
368,06
94,85
859,28
-18,60
1.086,20
1.351,48
1.000,00
-24,90
-19.000,00
653,98
1.121,93
670,30
1.280,77
503,96
-12,00
1.573,30
906,36
868,12
1.072,64
660,76
2.369,74
670,30
314,94
242,69
1.087,02
904,19
891,24
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Bonifico per ordine/conto
Acc.x giroc.fra nomin.div
Interessi e competenze
Emolumenti inps

Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Pagam.,incasso doc.italia
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Interessi e competenze
Emolumentiinps

Giroconto

Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Oneri e commissioni

876,28
242,69
-6.100,00
70,29
81,60
877,64
330,39
891,24
200,00
383,08
525,73
418,08
377,64
512,58
663,50
-10.000,00
89,76
102,27
712,56
897,31
897,36
670,30
670,30
891,24
656,02
656,02
591,24
657,00
587,12
160,77
-12.200,00
39,44
18,36
743,33
433,04
873,56
348,73
67,32
163,90
502,38
476,68
318,15
58,48
39,44
827,85
112,57
500,34
242,69
891,24
1.769,11
377,51
-1.000,00
445,58
1.463,51
-12,00
314,94
228,42
200,00
66,03
-198,40
488,20
1.515,81
80,00
-12,00
314,94
-2.000,00
400,59
1.356,90
200,00
1.461,94
80,00
-18,60
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Giroconto
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Interessi e competenze
Bonifico per ordine/conto
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Oneri e commissioni
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Imp. bollo e/c dpr 642/72
Pagamenti diversi
Bonifico per ordine/conto
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Interessi e competenze
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Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
Bonifico per ordine/conto
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-24,70
-18,30
-1.000,00
-12,00
314,94
786,90
990,45
955,90
-1.000,00
-5.000,00
80,00
-12,00
377,47
314,94
200,00
158,96
-210,73
-214,52
110,00
666,08
121,63
798,11
649,60
-12,00
314,94
200,00
100,00
496,00
93,33
50,00
-18,60
121,63
-25,10
-18,30
374,37
244,21
-12,00
314,94
200,00
198,73
85,00
245,58
85,00
485,95
85,00
-15.000,00
880,60
876,56
121,63
983,93
-12,00
641,21
603,71
314,94
994,95
85,00
85,00
891,84
200,00
982,35
370,31
737,48
2.193,29
4,05
121,63
-3.593,34



